The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 903197
LMC555

00866920
00866915
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
Industrial
−40˚C to +85˚C
8-Pin Small Outline (SO) LMC555CM
LMC555CM
Rails
M08A
LMC555CMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin Mini Small Outline
(MSOP)
LMC555CMM
ZC5
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMC555CMMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin Molded Dip (MDIP) LMC555CN LMC555CN Rails N08E
8-Bump micro SMD LMC555CBP
F1
250 Units Tape and Reel
BPA08EFB
LMC555CBPX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Bump micro SMD
NOPB
LMC555CTP
F02
250 Units Tape and Reel
TPA08EFA
LMC555CTPX 3k Units Tape and Reel
Note: See Mil-datasheet MNLMC555-X for specifications on the military device LMC555J/883.
LMCMOS™ is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.
May 2006
LM
C